Diviși ,	Floriala Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cever Succe	Page 1 of t					
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.						
•	(((H14000185924 3)))						
4 ?	H1 40001 859243ABC1						
ĩ	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	14 I					
0	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : CORP USA Account Number : 072450003255 Phone : (305)634-3694 Fax Number : (786)409-5946	AUG -6 PH 12: 53 AUG -6 PH 12: 53 LAHASSEE, FLORID					
RECEIVEI	Fax Number : (786)409-5946 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future address please.**						
	COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN BLESS INDUSTRIES, INC. Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 03 Estimated Charge \$35.00	7)					
	Please file this 1st Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	AUG 0.7 2015 T. LEWREUX					
https:	//cfile.sunbiz.org/scripts/cfileswr.exe ארו אריקסני	8/6/2014 St 702/90/80					

· --- · · · · · · · · ·



PM 12: 53

TRANSM	ITTAL	LETTER
--------	-------	--------

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

ţ

SHD ICCT.	BLESS	INDUSTRIES,	INC.	

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P14000052816

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

NANCY T. FERNANDEZ, ESQ.

(Name of Person)

Nancy I. Fernandez Attorney at Law (Name of Firm/Company)

201 Sevilla Suite 310 (Address)

Coral Gables, Florida 33134 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Nancy I. Fernandez, Esq. (Name of Person) at (<u>305</u>) <u>447-0447</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR2E044 (05/13)

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION					
L GERARDO CORTI	, hereby resign as Vice President & Secretary (fille)				
ofBLESS INDUSTRIES, INC.	Corporation)				
P14000052816	a corporation organized under the laws of the State of				
Florida					
	ando C. Cort				

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallabassee, Florida 32314



ï

. •

٠

J

-

.

í

•